
 

14th November, 2019 
 
BSE Limited       Scrip Code: 500199 
Corporate Relationship Department 
1st Floor, P J Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001 
   
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  Scrip Code: IGPL 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai – 400 051 
  
Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Intimation under Reg 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulation, 2015. 

 
With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Transfer Agent      
M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received an intimation towards loss of share certificate 
and issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof from the following shareholder: 
 

NAME OF THE 
SHAREHOLDER 

CERT. 
NO. 

DIST. NOS. 
 

   FROM             TO 

FOLIO 
NO 

NO. OF 
SHARES 

RAJENHALLI NANJUNDA 
MURTHY SUJAYA  31433 11907501 11907550 0011407 50 

PRITI SHARMA 
 68727 15579551 15579650 0035819 100 

NEETA GIRISH VASA 20206 
82576 

10933201 
16964451 

10933300 
16964550 

0112457 
0112457 200 

 
 
Kindly take the same on your record.  
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For I G Petrochemicals Limited 
 
 
Sudhir R Singh 
Company Secretary 
 


