

14th November, 2019

BSE Limited Scrip Code: 500199

Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, P J Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Scrip Code: IGPL

Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub: Intimation under Reg 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.</u>

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Transfer Agent M/s. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received an intimation towards loss of share certificate and issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof from the following shareholder:

NAME OF THE	CERT.	DIST. NOS.		FOLIO	NO. OF
SHAREHOLDER	NO.			NO	SHARES
		FROM	TO		
RAJENHALLI NANJUNDA MURTHY SUJAYA	31433	11907501	11907550	0011407	50
PRITI SHARMA	68727	15579551	15579650	0035819	100
NEETA GIRISH VASA	20206 82576	10933201 16964451	10933300 16964550	0112457 0112457	200

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For I G Petrochemicals Limited

Sudhir. R. Suss

Company Secretary